
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

11. 

120 

55 

80 

11 

101 

7 

75 

29 

7... 

48 

7.. 

59. 

8.. 

42 

110 

77. 

8. 

40 

50 

59 

44 

23. 

78 

52 

15. 

35 

17 

22 

77.. 

13 

82 

Name 

Marco VIDOSSICH 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Simon SODNIK 

Matjaž GROSELJ 

Ivan HRŽENJAK 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Niccolo PELLEGRINELLI 

Daniele  DAL MASO 

Mitja LESJAK 

Domen SIMONIČ 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Nicola FINI 

Miran KOVAČ 

Matteo MARTIN 

Franco MICHELI 

Marko VODOPIJA 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Mirko POLITRI 

Marjan MENCINGER 

Bojan GORŠE 

Emil KOTVICA 

Michele PAOLIN 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Matjaž TRAMŠEK 

Mauro  PICCO 

Alessandro TECCHIO 

Matteo TONINI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE' 

Benjamin ZEMLJIĆ 

Stefano BERGAMONTI 

Rok POGAČNIK 

Class 

1000 

1000 + OVER 40 

1000 

1000 + DUCATI 

1000 + DUCATI 

1000 

1000 

OVER 40 

1000 

OVER 40 

600-750 

OVER 40 

OVER 50 

1000 

1000 

DUCATI 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 + DUCATI 

DUCATI 

OVER 50 

OVER 40 

600-750 

DUCATI 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

SpeedBike 

1000 + DUCATI 

Best Tm 

1:33.204 

1:34.143 

1:34.151 

1:34.561 

1:34.854 

1:35.071 

1:35.231 

1:35.590 

1:35.670 

1:35.687 

1:36.018 

1:36.718 

1:36.871 

1:36.965 

1:37.095 

1:37.440 

1:37.448 

1:37.587 

1:37.787 

1:37.805 

1:38.001 

1:38.442 

1:38.534 

1:38.893 

1:39.231 

1:39.242 

1:39.273 

1:39.330 

1:39.331 

1:39.370 

1:39.505 

1:39.886 

Diff 

0.939 

0.947 

1.357 

1.650 

1.867 

2.027 

2.386 

2.466 

2.483 

2.814 

3.514 

3.667 

3.761 

3.891 

4.236 

4.244 

4.383 

4.583 

4.601 

4.797 

5.238 

5.330 

5.689 

6.027 

6.038 

6.069 

6.126 

6.127 

6.166 

6.301 

6.682 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati  

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

KTM RC8 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4  

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW 

Ti
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

6.. 

5 

28. 

7.... 

43 

14 

177 

77 

102 

68 

69 

58 

8 

4. 

42. 

26 

7. 

56 

16. 

4 

86 

73 

68. 

700 

61 

9 

23 

6. 

72 

6 

41 

222 

Name 

Francesco DINALE 

Andrea PASSUELLO 

Alex  CISOTTO 

Enrico BERGAMIN 

Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 

Alessio PINNA 

Erik DOBROVC 

Matej SPINDLER 

Mirco CASLINI 

Jurij E. LUKAČ 

Gregor SINKOVEC 

Dominik STRMŠEK 

Zupan ZIGA 

Maurizio BITTANTE 

Blaž GERCAR 

Flavia DALLE MULE 

Bojan  MAJHENIČ 

Branko  VRHOVNIK 

Rudy OSTI 

Kevin HALLER 

Emanuele TIOFILO 

Gherry MARCONATO 

Ivan SERAFINI 

Roman PROSNIKAR 

Mateuž DOLINŠEK 

Moreno GIACOMAZZI 

Massimiliano MENEGTTINI 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Alessio MICHELI 

Franco GOBBI 

Gabriele BANDIERA 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Class 

SpeedBike 

SpeedBike 

1000 

SpeedBike 

OVER 50 

1000 

600-750 

DUCATI 

OVER 40 

DUCATI 

DUCATI + OVER 40 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

Bandierus 

OVER 40 

Bandierus 

OVER 50 

DUCATI 

600-750 

600-750 

Bandierus 

Bandierus 

OVER 40 

1000 + DUCATI 

DUCATI 

SpeedBike 

1000 

600-750 

Bandierus 

Bandierus 

Bandierus 

600-750 

Best Tm 

1:39.922 

1:40.039 

1:40.212 

1:40.239 

1:40.269 

1:40.287 

1:40.369 

1:40.394 

1:40.416 

1:40.427 

1:40.703 

1:40.776 

1:41.035 

1:41.110 

1:41.239 

1:41.603 

1:41.726 

1:41.779 

1:41.909 

1:42.088 

1:42.178 

1:42.251 

1:42.349 

1:42.432 

1:42.632 

1:42.833 

1:43.228 

1:43.276 

1:43.416 

1:43.431 

1:43.640 

1:43.747 

Diff 

6.718 

6.835 

7.008 

7.035 

7.065 

7.083 

7.165 

7.190 

7.212 

7.223 

7.499 

7.572 

7.831 

7.906 

8.035 

8.399 

8.522 

8.575 

8.705 

8.884 

8.974 

9.047 

9.145 

9.228 

9.428 

9.629 

10.024 

10.072 

10.212 

10.227 

10.436 

10.543 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati  

Ducati 1098 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ti
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Pos 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

No. 

14. 

12 

111 

54 

46 

21 

74. 

27 

86. 

262 

26. 

16 

4.. 

27. 

18 

62 

74 

15 

95 

30 

32 

94 

28 

Name 

Gaber BERNIK 

Daniele FERRONI 

Morris REATO 

Mauro DI SIRO 

Matjaž DOBLEKAR 

Andrej SEVŠEK 

Umberto FANTINATO 

Mustafa HADŽIĆ 

Marin MIROSLAV 

Jure JEGLIČ 

Fabio TRAMONTIN 

Gianni TOFFOLETTO 

Oscar ZANTOLIO 

Martino RAMPIN 

Miha KOČEVAR 

Ivan  HAUPTMAN 

Boštjan FILIPČIĆ 

Aleš KLANČAR 

Arno PUCHER 

Dejan BREZNIK 

Alessandro CARLI 

Janez MAROLT 

Nadja MALOVRH 

Class 

600-750 

Bandierus 

SpeedBike 

600-750 

1000 

DUCATI 

Bandierus 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

Bandierus 

SpeedBike 

SpeedBike 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

Bandierus 

OVER 50 

LADY - QUEEN 

Best Tm 

1:43.954 

1:44.276 

1:44.407 

1:44.773 

1:45.733 

1:45.896 

1:46.165 

1:46.197 

1:46.626 

1:46.685 

1:46.899 

1:46.958 

1:47.380 

1:48.111 

1:49.314 

1:52.743 

1:53.216 

1:53.750 

1:53.802 

1:54.326 

1:55.463 

2:00.881 

2:09.574 

Diff 

10.750 

11.072 

11.203 

11.569 

12.529 

12.692 

12.961 

12.993 

13.422 

13.481 

13.695 

13.754 

14.176 

14.907 

16.110 

19.539 

20.012 

20.546 

20.598 

21.122 

22.259 

27.677 

36.370 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Daytona 675 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 999 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Ducati 

KTM 690 

S.F. 848 

Ducati 

Husqvarna 900 

Moto Guzzi 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 750 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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